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                                	Garduno Jimenez	Andrea		A.L.GardunoJimenez@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
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                                	Garelli	Glenda		G.Garelli@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor
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                                	Gasior	Rachel	+44(0)113 343 3314	R.L.Gasior@leeds.ac.uk	Laboratory Manager
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                                	Ge	Jiaqi	+44(0)113 343 9389	J.Ge@leeds.ac.uk	University Academic Fellow
	
                                                          
                    [image: Martin B Gilpin]
                    
                                	Gilpin	Martin	+44(0)113 343 1821	M.B.Gilpin@leeds.ac.uk	Senior Research Technician
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                                	Gosal	Arjan	+44(0)113 343 4986	A.Gosal@leeds.ac.uk	Lecturer in Socio-Environmental Data Science
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                                	Gould	Myles	+44(0)113 343 3374	M.I.Gould@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor
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                                	Grainger	Alan	+44(0)113 343 3335	A.Grainger@leeds.ac.uk	Senior Lecturer in Global Change and Policy
	
                                	Grant	Tessa	+44(0)113 343 6754	T.J.Grant@leeds.ac.uk	Professional Development Manager
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                                	Grayson	Richard	+44(0)113 343 8486	R.Grayson@leeds.ac.uk	Senior Research Fellow
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                                	Greenwood	Joshua		J.G.Greenwood@leeds.ac.uk	Technician
	
                                	Gunning	Jodi	+44(0)113 343 5959	J.Gunning@leeds.ac.uk	EU BESTMAP Project Manager
	
                                	Heppenstall	Alison	+44(0)113 343 3361	A.J.Heppenstall@leeds.ac.uk	Professor in Geocomputation
	
                                	Hodkinson	Stuart	+44(0)113 343 1820	S.N.Hodkinson@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor
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                                	Holden	Joseph	+44(0)113 343 3317	J.Holden@leeds.ac.uk	Chair of Physical Geography, Director of water@leeds
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